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(J/P) = Jackpot

SR BOY BULLRIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Contestant
 85.0   0.000158.0 158.00  210.45  1 SHAW, CARTER  (J) (J)
 82.0   0.000148.0 148.00  183.00  2 CALDWELL, RIGGS  (J) (J)
 78.0   0.000138.0 138.00  155.55  3 CROWLEY, JAMES  (J) (J)
 76.0   0.000128.0 128.00  128.10  4 REINE, MASON  (J) (J)
 74.0   0.000118.0 118.00  100.65  5 CARROLL, TREY  (J) (J)
 70.0   0.000108.0 108.00   73.20  6 TIPPMANN, LUKE  (J) (J)
 69.0   0.00093.00  93.00   32.03  7 RAYMOND, BALER  (J) (J)
 69.0   0.00093.00  93.00   32.03  8 COOLEY, BRIGGS .  (J) (J)
 68.0   0.00078.00  78.00    0.00  9 LAWRENCE, ETHEN .  (J) (J)
 67.0   0.00068.00  68.00    0.00 10 WARREN, GAGE  (J) (J)
 63.0   0.00058.00  58.00    0.00 11 MENDENHALL, KOLT  (J) (J)
 60.0   0.00048.00  48.00    0.00 12 DEHART, LEVI  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 CARTER, TY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 LAVERGNE, TY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 HOUSTON, JONAH  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 BUFFINGTON, TRACE  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 MEYER, BRADY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 ELDER, MASON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 MOON, LUKE  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 ALLINSON, JAYDEN  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 KARLIN, MJ  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 PHILLIPS, COLTON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 GRAY, TATE  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 PLATT, DYLON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 HINES, JESSY .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 DAVIS, TANNER  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 DAUGHTRY, LEVI  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 SMITH, BRAYDEN .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 TIBBETTS, CASEN  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 SHAW, DAWSON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 HENSON, ANDREW  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 MATHEWS, KASON  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 REWIS, TY  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 RAY, CONNER .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 RUSSELL, DILLAN .  (J) (J)
  0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 FORTUNE, AYDEN  (J) (J)


